
13.01.35. Sestriere     4. Downhill, men 
 
 
 
 
 
course name: Fraiteve-Rio Nero  
course length: 4500 m 
vertical drop: 1.550 m 
 
 
 
  1. Friedl Pfeiffer   AUT    9.52.4  (  8)    100  
  2. Leo Gasperl   AUT    9.53.0  (15)   99.83  
 
  3. Rolando Zanni   ITA  10.04.0    98.01  
  4. Vittorio Chierroni   ITA  10.07.8    97.53  
  5. Anton Baader   GER  10.17.0    95.95  
  6. Gottfried Wolfgang  AUT  10.26.6    94.57  
  7. Hans Kemser   GER  10.33.4    93.52   
  8. Renato Dimai   ITA  10.55.4    90.38  
 
  9. Peter Lunn    GBR  12.05.4    81.67  
10. Giovanni Paluselli   ITA  12.07.8    81.40 
  
11. Leo Zertanna   ITA  13.38.6    72.63  
12. Francesco Passet   ITA  13.44.0    71.89  
13. Giuseppe Pirovano  ITA  14.11.6    69.56  
14. Alvaro d’Orleans-Bourbon  SPA  14.13.2    69.43  
15. Siegfried Huber   ITA  14.52.2    66.46  
 
16. Gherardo Parodi   ITA  15.29.0    63.77  
17. Alonso d’Orleans-Bourbon  SPA  16.28.0    59.96  
 
 
DNF:  

Federico Pariani   ITA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



13.01.35. Sestriere   Overall Standings after 4th Downhill, men 
 
 
 
 
  1. Leo Gasperl   AUT   291.08   99.83  390.91 
 
  2. Friedl Pfeiffer   AUT   270.03 100.00  370.03  
 
  3. Gottfried Wolfgang  AUT   271.90   94.57  366.56  
  4. Vittorio Chierroni   ITA   260.86   97.53  360.31 
  5. Rolando Zanni   ITA   257.18   98.01  355.42  
  6. Anton Baader   GER   257.49   95.95  353.50  
 
  7. Hans Kemser   GER   247.19   93.52  332.62  
  8. Renato Dimai   ITA   244.41   90.38  327.22  
  9. Peter Lunn    GBR   242.87   81.67  324.54  
10. Giovanni Paluselli   ITA   236.79   81.40  318.19  
11. Leo Zertanna   ITA   230.79   72.63  303.42 
  
12. Gherardo Parodi   ITA   215.69   63.77  279.46  
13. Francesco Passet   ITA   202.98   71.89  274.87  
14. Siegfried Huber   ITA   207.28   66.46  273.74  
15. Alonso d’Orleans-Bourbon  SPA   211.57   59.96  271.53  
16. Alvaro d’Orleans-Bourbon  SPA   199.41   69.43  268.82  
17. Giuseppe Pirovano  ITA   184.52   69.56  254.08  
 


